AMENDMENT.OF soucwmnommoomcmnow orconTRacT | T i, 12

TAMENOMENT AAODIFICATION NO. P.grEf’Scnvz OATE ry atauasu‘noniﬁfmc»uuc REQ NO. ‘[s PROJECT NO. «f applicoble)
e o_' 3 D » P_—
: Two {2) 26 1090 | 1RM-90-190 dtd 9/20/90

QO?,S\]!()MV" 5% W, i i ez ! A()Mlle\lﬂ! Ufivv(llulhvr than ltem
% CODE b coot |

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts & Property Management ;
Washington, D.C. 20555 -

8 HAME ANDADGRESS OF CONTHACTOR (Neo., strecl county, State and ZIP Code) A AMEMNDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO

Government Technology Services, |
4100 Lafayette Center Drive
Chantilly, VA 22021

98, DATELEOD (SER TTEM i)

|
|
|

-

‘1.’;;\ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDESR 1 B
1 1
|
|
| | ¢ y 4 y [
| X | NRC-3 SO-190 ; b
| ' 1.
| [108 DATED (SEE ITEM ¥
| ’
CODI 'Alllll'(ﬂi‘ =
i .uv,n(t«untv Aiil%'l(luhH’NﬂA[NT‘(W SOLI! ‘
(7] ¥
| The above senterred solicitation is amended as set forth in ltem 14 The hour afd date specified for recept of Oftfer e € x 1en et t et
e e &
b
flers must ack nowledge receipt 0! this amendment Paor 10 the hour and date sped fied in the solicitation or as amended, by On he Hov w thod =
{a) Dy wnplenng Hems 8 anvd ) soid returnng __copws of the amendment, (b) By acknowledging receint yf thiz amendiment v t
VLT { Hy separale v W o 1elegram which s & ference 10 the sohicitation and e e FA b ) . 3'
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE AECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR ) THE M iR AN 1 J MAY RES | L
i
N KEJECTION OF YOUR OFFER I by virtue of this amendment you desire 10 thange af offer already submitted, such change may e xie by welegra )
letter ¢ vided each telegram of letier makes reference 10 the soliciiation o W this amendment, and 5 received Pry 10 the opening hour a8 jaie speciliel !\
d
ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requirvd) !
|
. AP . £ t
APPN No 31 X0200 0 RRR N Y1020 -6 2 - 5 5 D13560 Nhl1aate 3 ( Q16 &0 !
\PPN No.: 31X0200.010 B&R No.: 010-20-64-260 FIN No.: “'290v Lo M@l 390,816,250 <
|
13 THIS ITEN APPLIES OF IEICATIONS OF CONTRACT ‘
A TE ( T/ [ 2 NO AS DESCRIBE A
| TH TRy Ho T ' N wei! thority T HANGE 1 FORTH ¢
v 1 ¥ T \ TEM \ B ®
K
| v
BT ABOVE HUMAE RED CONTRALCTIORDER 1S M( OIFIED TO REFLECY THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGE such o5 ¢ AMECE ¥ "l *
i oppropriation dote, elc JSETFORTH INITEM 14, PURS JANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 41 103(b)
} . N . .
! TH IDOLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 1S ENTEREL INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF
| VTR
| .
! i
G OTVER Tipecily Ivpe of mudifcation hor h
P A" 1
X nanqe Liause 243-1 i
i H
1 ; t
{ ) i i
E IMPORTAN niraclo ’_ 1S NOL “\\' is required 1o sign this document and return Z cooes 10 th ¢ :
18 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT /MODIF 1 ATION {Organizcd by UCK section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasid 1
i w
ee attached page
i
i
i
|
i
'

9010020162 900926
PDR CONTR ‘
NRC-33-90-190 PNU . g

€ scept 3% provided heren at1 terms ang condihions of the Qocument reterenced in ttem 9A or 10A, as heretolore chae yed, reMmaing wwhanged 3 fut i
ang) etiegt q
15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pant) ‘]Q,A\ NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFF EH (Type or prinid
3 R Chana A1)
'R -+ ¢ ¢
/or‘/(.r Yanni's, Vivee f"r* o (o .‘%'tlt . | Sharon Bell
+
! L A 5 IATE w.‘«lhl ien \‘(‘/ - f ( AHTE Hprstet o
|- /ud (‘7( &(( ;5
s t -
*/ "f"/’?") [Py X v/’//%) i
Vi i
\ .
' Foad
[ 3 L2 3 )
n
" = e . .
x = ' \
e B




NRC-33-90-190
Modification No. 2
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) revise the description and
increase the estimated quantity for the Ashton-Tate dBase III PLUS and
wordPerfect software in Sec © B.2, and (2) increase the contract cefling
and obligated amounts by $5¢ 6.50 from $381,613.00 to $478 429.50.
Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

:

Under Section B.2, Microcomputer Software, delete line items 6 and 9 in
their entirety and insert the following line items 6 and 9:

006‘

9.

Estimate Unit
Supplies Quantity Unit Price Amount
Ashton-Tate dBase 11 250 EA $359.87 $ 89,967.50
PLUS premium
Wordierfect 5.0 600 EA $214.18 $128,508.00"

Under Section B.3, Consideration and Obligation, the first sentence of
paragraphs a. and b. are revised to read as follows:

"
a.

The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for the
products/services ordered, delivered, and accepted under this
contract is $478,429.50.

The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is
$478,429.50."

A1l other terms and conditions of the subject contract remain unchanged.



